Watkins Memorial High School HY-TEK's
Meet Manager
McGowan Invitational at Watkins - 9/12/2009
McGowan Invit HS
Watkins Memorial High School

Last Completed Event

Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC DI Varsity

Name Year School Finals
Points
203 Unknown 22:31.2
204 Unknown 22:39.8
205 Unknown 22:40.2
206 Unknown 23:20.9
207 Unknown 24:31.5
208 Unknown 24:40.5
209 Unknown 24:42.9
210 Unknown 24:43.0
211 Unknown 24:43.0
212 Unknown 24:48.7
1 Kieffer, John Dublin Coffman 16:09.5 1
2 Hiluf, Tsehaye Reynoldsburg 16:12.2 2
3 Buffington, John Olen. Liberty 16:18.5 3
4 Holmer, Brady Lakota West 16:20.6 4
5 Armbrust, Micah Big Walnut 16:22.1 5
6 McKenna, Jay Hill. Darby 16:25.0 6
7 Gehring, Aaron Lakota West 16:30.8 7
8 Onken, Grant Dublin Coffman 16:31.6 8
9 Schwartz, Evan Whetstone 16:32.0 9
10 Webber, J.J. Lakota West 16:34.0 10
11 Booker, Lamar Reynoldsburg 16:36.7 11
12 Taneff, Blake New Albany 16:36.9 12
13 Shimizu, Kenta Hill. Davidson 16:37.3 13
14 Taylor, Mike Watkins Memorial 16:37.5 14
15 Daulton, Robbie Dublin Coffman 16:39.7 15
16 Moore, Nathan Hill. Davidson 16:39.9 16
17 Westbrook, Wade Whetstone 16:42.8 17
18 Friedlander, Max Thomas Worthington 16:43.7 18
19 Haynes, Nathan Lakota West 16:43.9 19
20 Davidson, Adam Dublin Coffman 16:46.7 20
21 McDonald, Jason Lincoln 16:53.2 21
22 Murphy, Madison Thomas Worthington 16:55.5 22
23 Alpeter, Austin Hill. Bradley 16:55.6 23
24 Quinn, Chris St. Charles 16:55.8 24
25 Leber, Nolan Big Walnut 16:56.0 25
26 Shepherd, Aaron Wester. Central 16:56.1 26
27 Kendrick, Adam Wester. South 16:57.1 27
28 Abraha, Hiruy Reynoldsburg 16:57.6 28
29 Omar, Khalid Reynoldsburg 16:58.1 29
30 Pataky, Victor Upper Arlington 17:03.9 30
31 Ewing, Wes Upper Arlington 17:04.8 31
32 Edens, Josh Wester. Central 17:05.2 32
33 Erb, Landon Hill. Darby 17:08.4 33
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Steigerwald, Dan
Ruf, Mark

Moore, Patrick
Shirey, Brandon
Opitz, Hasso
Wellmerling, Kyle
Frash, Josh
Gilkerson, Clay
Edens, Jared
Miller, Luke
Languis, Randy
Kelleher, Troy
Smith, Logan
Mcgeary, Daniel
Markusic, Jacob
Dualeh, Ahmed
Champlin, Trent
Giljahn, Andrew
Richard, Jeremy
Fleming, John
Gardner, Spencer
Mescher, Eric
Thatcher, Thomas
Stanislav, Alex
Matt, Sebastian
Boyd, Steven
Roth, Brian
Gillespie, Mark
Clemens, Eric
Feria-Arias, Ricky
Pappas, Jim
Coyle, Regan
Shepherd, Nick
Kanz, Cory
Singer, Alexander
Shaeffer, Jack
Perry, Nathan
North, Josh
Stith, Mitchell
Wesel, Alex
Manion, Kyle
Elizondo, Troy
Wentz, Jared
Navarre, Chris
Gase, Michael
Schlabig, Jack
Hinger, Scott
Newell, Paul
Bennett, Don
Ostrander, Cody
Prior, Chase
Prater, Mason
McCotter, Brennan
Caulley, Ryan
Bach, Austin
Fobes, Reed
Thompson, Josh
Jung, Benson

Wester. Central
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
Wester. Central
Wester. South
Dublin Coffman
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Wester. Central
Olen. Liberty
Dublin Scioto
Hill. Bradley
Watkins Memorial
Thomas Worthington
Hill. Bradley
Hill. Bradley
Lincoln

Upper Arlington
Reynoldsburg
Mt. Vernon
Upper Arlington
Hill. Darby
Centerburg

New Albany

New Albany
Hill. Davidson
Hill. Darby
Hill. Davidson
Worth. Kilbourne
Dublin Coffman
Olen. Liberty
Watkins Memorial
Wester. Central
Lincoln
Whetstone

Hill. Davidson
Upper Arlington
Reynoldsburg
Big Walnut
Marietta

New Albany
Wester. South
Lancaster

Upper Arlington
Pick. Central
Olentangy
Lakota West
Reynoldsburg
Hill. Darby
Olentangy
Newark

Pick. Central
Pick. Central
Hill. Davidson
New Albany
Marietta
Lancaster
Wester. South

17:08.6
17:09.8
17:11.5
17:11.9
17:13.1
17:13.7
17:15.7
17:17.3
17:17.7
17:18.8
17:25.0
17:25.1
17:26.0
17:27.0
17:27.1
17:31.1
17:32.3
17:32.9
17:33.0
17:33.2
17:33.4
17:33.5
17:33.8
17:34.1
17:34.4
17:34.7
17:35.1
17:39.4
17:39.9
17:40.8
17:41.4
17:45.0
17:45.8
17:46.2
17:47.1
17:47.5
17:47.8
17:48.4
17:48.8
17:49.2
17:50.6
17:51.1
17:51.5
17:51.7
17:52.2
17:52.7
17:53.2
17:53.5
17:53.9
17:54.4
17:56.6
17:57.1
17:57.6
17:58.0
17:58.8
17:59.4
18:00.1
18:00.7
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Gauch, Mason
Lowery, Andrew
Richards, Max
Prosek, Austin
Withers, Adam
Dill, Alan
Kempton, Jordan
Maier, Will
Allread, Wyatt
Darling, Albert
Snyder, Andrew
Weiss, Scott
Dixius, Ethan
Green, Tom
Hinson, Patrick
Wiliams, Taylor
Henderson, Willie
Thompson, Denton
Ewing, Curtis
Wittekind, Cody
Marek, Gage
Petikas, Nick
Grose, Mitchell
Gregg, Jake
Niemeyer, Eric
Talentino, Taylor
Clevidence, Will
Cottrill, Josh
Manion, Kraig
McDunn, Michael
Zaksheske, Andrew
Hartman, Tucker
Hunn, Zach
Polivka, Brad
Thede, Ryan
Rose, Drew
Lortie, Calvin
Boggs, Hunter
Hooley, Tyler
Schmitz, Kyle
Hall, Ryan

Uber, Nate
Zuelke, Patrick
Shaw, Brandon
Forshey, Luke
Klein, Andrew
Browne, Kyle
Dembinski, Kyle
Schirtzinger, Gerrod
Gerhart, Mitchell
Burrell, Rian
Hughes, Trevor
Robbins, Mike
Randall, Nathan
Garrison, Sam
Tazwell, Conor
Bruney, Tyler
Schiefer, Tim

Upper Arlington
Hill. Darby
Thomas Worthington
Watkins Memorial
Thomas Worthington
Whetstone
Lancaster

Thomas Worthington
Worth. Kilbourne
Thomas Worthington
Olen. Liberty
Worth. Kilbourne
Worth. Kilbourne
Worth. Kilbourne
Lancaster
Watkins Memorial
Newark

Hill. Darby
Lancaster
Marietta

Watkins Memorial
Hill. Bradley
Marietta

Mt. Vernon

St. Charles
Dublin Scioto
Lakota West
Olen. Liberty
New Albany

Hill. Bradley
St. Charles

Big Walnut
Olentangy

Worth. Kilbourne
Olentangy

New Albany

Mt. Vernon
Centerburg
Worth. Kilbourne
Lincoln
Zanesville
Lincoln
Olentangy
Wester. Central
Pick. Central
Start

Marietta

Hill. Davidson
Big Walnut
Wester. South
Beechcroft

Hill. Bradley
Watkins Memorial
Big Walnut
Marietta

Mt. Vernon
Dublin Scioto
Lincoln

18:01.0
18:01.4
18:02.4
18:02.8
18:03.3
18:03.8
18:04.9
18:05.3
18:05.7
18:06.1
18:06.6
18:08.0
18:10.4
18:11.2
18:11.9
18:12.4
18:12.8
18:13.4
18:13.9
18:15.2
18:16.4
18:17.2
18:18.0
18:18.7
18:20.1
18:20.7
18:21.2
18:22.4
18:23.1
18:24.6
18:26.7
18:27.2
18:27.6
18:28.1
18:28.6
18:29.0
18:29.4
18:29.8
18:30.3
18:31.1
18:31.7
18:32.2
18:32.6
18:33.8
18:34.2
18:35.1
18:35.6
18:36.6
18:38.7
18:40.5
18:42.5
18:43.1
18:43.7
18:44.2
18:44.6
18:46.2
18:47.0
18:48.0
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174
175
176
177
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180
181
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184
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Simpson, Will
Conley, Nick
Haugh, Ryan
Teale, Jacob
Williams, Jason
Barber, A.J.
Kelly, Tory
Boothe, Mitch
Moore, Mason
Johnson, Anthony
Vogel, Stephen
Swartz, Stuart
Nazario, Kyle
Bleedhorn, Tanner
Baldwin, Avery
Julian, Dominic
Shah, Neal
Liston, Zach
Al-Ghawi, Habeeb
Dada, Amir

Gray, Andrew
Gerrasch, Zach
Connell, Matt
Sarbaugh, Austin
Diehl, Nathan
Caudill, Ian
Szilagyi, Adam
Kocab, Tom
Herriman, Will
Buchanan, Sean
Roberson, Jack
Conklin, Tyler
Wooten, McCray
Jones, Cameron
Johnson, Eric
Temnick, Tanner
Norris, Kelly
Parsons, Austen
DeVaul, Tyler
Britt, Jonathan
Weinberg, Ross
Randles, Tyler
Reynolds, Phil
Riley, Jake
Iden, Matt
Rogers, Eric
Yarnall, Christian
Mayabb, Austin
Dietzel, John
Simms, Devon
Yarnall, Duncan
Jensen, Tyler
Flesher, Michael

Olentangy
Wester. South
Wester. South
Centerburg
Dublin Scioto
Big Walnut
Zanesville
Pick. Central
Pick. Central
Newark
Centerburg
St. Charles
St. Charles
Olentangy

Mt. Vernon
St. Charles
Pick. Central
Centerburg
Whetstone
Dublin Scioto
Tri-Valley
Dublin Scioto
Lancaster
Tri-Valley
Marietta
Centerburg
Centerburg
Whetstone

St. Charles
Mt. Vernon
Start
Tri-Valley
Lancaster
Groveport-Madison
Start

Newark
Whetstone
Tri-Valley
Start

Start
Tri-Valley
Zanesville
Mt. Vernon
Tri-Valley
Newark
Groveport-Madison
Zanesville
Newark
Groveport-Madison
Groveport-Madison
Zanesville
Start
Tri-Valley

Team Scores

18:49.4
18:56.4
18:58.8
18:59.2
18:59.6
19:08.4
19:09.2
19:15.6
19:18.7
19:20.3
19:20.7
19:21.0
19:22.1
19:22.5
19:23.2
19:28.4
19:30.2
19:30.7
19:31.7
19:34.0
19:34.5
19:35.1
19:37.7
19:38.1
19:38.6
19:42.6
19:43.3
19:44.2
19:45.2
19:47.3
19:48.7
19:50.3
19:50.8
19:53.0
20:03.3
20:05.6
20:07.1
20:11.5
20:17.2
20:22.4
20:24.7
20:37.9
20:50.7
21:01.0
21:14.2
21:21.6
21:36.0
21:37.1
21:41.5
21:43.5
22:21.0
22:22.9
22:23.6
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177
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184
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188
189
190
191
192

193
194

195
196
197



Rank Team

*7

81

135

119

139

92

109

101

10
142

11
127

12
143

13
184

14
154

*8 *9

Dublin Coffman
Total Time: 1:23:17.30
Average: 16:39.46
Lakota West
Total Time: 1:24:02.50
Average: 16:48.50
Reynoldsburg
Total Time: 1:24:17.60
Average: 16:51.52
Wester. Central
Total Time: 1:25:39.50
Average: 17:07.90
Olen. Liberty
Total Time: 1:25:51.70
Average: 17:10.34
Hill. Davidson
Total Time: 1:26:18.80
Average: 17:15.76
Upper Arlington
Total Time: 1:27:02.80
Average: 17:24.56
Hill. Darby
Total Time: 1:26:35.90
Average: 17:19.18
Thomas Worthington
Total Time: 1:27:11.90
Average: 17:26.38
Hill. Bradley
Total Time: 1:27:36.10
Average: 17:31.22
New Albany
Total Time: 1:27:34.80
Average: 17:30.96
Watkins Memorial
Total Time: 1:28:03.70
Average: 17:36.74
Whetstone
Total Time: 1:28:37.40
Average: 17:43.48

Big Walnut

Total

79

120

122

171

191

218

236

236

2717

278

289

327

358

365

26

13

30

18

23

12

14

11

32

40

16

31

33

22

45

57

46

17

25

15

10

28

34

41

59

51

55

47

48

58

65

68

72

20

19

29

37

43

61

54

60

94

49

74

95

97

123

35

80

52

42

64

69

70

82

96

113

88

107

167

140

*6

39

118

71

66

102

87

717

93

99

121

120

112

176

144



15
151

16

17
130

18
181

19
170

20
173

21
165

22
162

23
177

24
190

25
175

26

27

28

29
197

Total Time: 1:28:12.80
Average: 17:38.56
Wester. South
Total Time: 1:28:42.50
Average: 17:44.50
Lincoln
Total Time: 1:29:15.00
Average: 17:51.00
Worth. Kilbourne

Total Time:
Average:
Lancaster

Total Time:
Average:
Dublin Scioto

Total Time:
Average:
Marietta

Total Time:
Average:
Pick. Central

Total Time:
Average:
Olentangy

Total Time:
Average:
St. Charles

Total Time:
Average:
Mt. Vernon

Total Time:
Average:
Centerburg

Total Time:
Average:
Newark
Total Time:
Average:
Zanesville
Total Time:
Average:
Start
Total Time:
Average:
Tri-Valley

Total Time:
Average:

1:30:15.20
18:03.04

1:30:22.30
18:04.46

1:30:43.80
18:08.76

1:30:57.40
18:11.48

1:31:36.70
18:19.34

1:31:15.90
18:15.18

1:32:25.70
18:29.14

1:32:30.70
18:30.14

1:33:54.20

18:46.84

1:36:49.50
19:21.90

1:42:15.80
20:27.16

1:39:06.70
19:49.34

1:39:39.11
19:55.82

372

402

474

480

497

525

541

546

583

605

662

725

864

871

894

27

21

62

76

36

73

78

79

24

53

56

84

132

137

169

38

50

100

90

44

89

85

83

116

115

129

108

155

179

172

75

67

103

98

117

111

86

124

122

128

152

158

189

182

180

91

131

104

106

147

114

136

126

160

146

159

183

193

186

185

141

133

105

110

153

138

156

134

161

163

166

192

195

187

188

150

148

125

171

168

145

157

149

164

178

174

194

196

191






